
BLK 256 N 1/2 OF LOT 9
IN OR 940/1917
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

MIDDLEBROOKS DAVID L
625 N 15TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0256-0091

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

169,272
8,735

225,000
403,007
243,801
159,206

HX HB 50,722
108,484
403,007

0

395,713

0940/1917 7/18/2000 WD Q I 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROWE KENNETH E & CARO

MIDDLEBROOKS DAVID 

0829/1592 4/15/1998 WD Q I 101,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MESSER JOHN & DEBORAH

ROWE CAROLYN G & KE
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20110533 ADD PORCH W/ROOF 20,000 04/11/2011

969766 NEW CONSTR 68,668 04/22/1996

2001HX Base Yr

625 N  15TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,661 118.5000 118.50 196,828 1996 1996 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1330

BAS 1,330 100 1996 1,330 135,540

DCK 128 10 2013 13 1,325

FGR 528 55 1996 290 29,554

UOP 142 20 2013 28 2,853

2,128 1,661 169,272

BAS=[YR=1996] W30 DCK=[YR=2013] N8 W16 S8 E16 $ W26 S24 E10
UOP=[YR=2013] S8 E16 N8 W5  U2 L2  W5  D2 L2  W2$ E2  U2 R2
E5  D2 R2  E13 FGR=[YR=1996] S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22 N24$.

BAS
1996

30
26

24

10 2
2.9

5
2.9 13

22

24

DCK
2013

8

16

8

16

UOP
20138

16

8

5

2.9
5

2.9
2

FGR
1996

24

22

24

22

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1996 1996 3 77 2,695

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,461.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1996 1996 3 70 4,091

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 228.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 1,245

4 0820 WOOD WALK 0 100 16 4 64.00 SF 11.75 11.75 100 2010 2010 3 40 301

5 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 0 0 60.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2005 2005 3 84 403

8,735

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 86.00 230.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


